WINTER 2025-26
JV AND VARSITY BOYS

Aneth (JV & Varsity) Nenahnezad (JV & Varsity)

Atsa Biyaazh (JV & Varsity) Newcomb (JV & Varsity)
Eva B (JV & Varsity) Nizhoni 1 (JV & Varsity)
Mesa (JV & Varsity) Nizhoni 2 (JV ONLY)
Montezuma Creek 1 (JV & Varsity) Ojo (JV & Varsity)

Montezuma Creek 2 (JV ONLY)

Mon.. Jan. 12, 2026

Nenahnezad @ Aneth
Newcomb @ Atsa Biyaazh
Eva B @ Nizhoni 1

Nizhoni 2 @ Mesa
Montezuma Creek 1 @ Ojo
BYE- Montezuma Creek 2

Thurs., Jan. 22, 2026

Mesa @ Aneth

Eva B @ Montezuma Creek 1
Montezuma Creek 2 @ Atsa Biyaazh
Ojo @ Newcomb .

Nizhoni 2 @ Nizhoni 1

BYE- Nenahnezad

Mon.. Feb.. 2. 2026

Ojo @ Montezuma Creek 2
Montezuma Creek 1 @ Nizhoni 2
Nizhoni 1 @ Mesa

Newcomb @ Eva B

Atsa Biyaazh @ Nenahnezad
BYE- Aneth

Wed.. Feb. 11. 2026

Nizhoni 1 @ Aneth
Newcomb @ Nizhoni 2
Nenahnezad @ Ojo

Eva B @ Montezuma Creek 2
Mesa @ Montezuma Creek 1
BYE- Atsa Biyaazh

Wed.. Jan. 14. 2026

Aneth @ Atsa Biyaazh

Eva B @ Nenahnezad

Mesa @ Newcomb

Nizhoni 1@ Montezuma Creek 1
Montezuma Creek 2 @ Nizhoni 2
BYE- Ojo

Mon.. Jan. 26. 2026

Aneth @ Montezuma Creek 1
Montezuma Creek 2 @ Mesa
Atsa Biyaazh @ Ojo

Nizhoni 2 @ Nenahnezad
Newcomb @ Nizhoni 1

BYE- Eva B

Wed.. Feb. 4. 202

Ojo @ Aneth

Nizhoni 1 @ Montezuma Creek 2
Montezuma Creek 1 @ Newcomb
Nenahnezad @ Mesa

Eva B @ Atsa Biyaazh

BYE- Nizhoni 2

Tues. Feb. 17, 2026

Aneth @ Newcomb
Nenahnezad @ Nizhoni 1
Nizhoni 2 @ Atsa Biyaazh
Ojo @ Eva B

Montezuma Creek 1 @ Montezuma Creek 2

BYE- Mesa

(Rosters and Fees Due)

Wed.. Jan. 21. 2026

Aneth @ Eva B

Atsa Biyaazh @ Mesa

Montezuma Creek 1 @ Nenahnezad
Newcomb @ Montezuma Creek 2
Ojo @ Nizhoni 2

BYE- Nizhoni 1

Wed.. Jan. 28. 2026

Montezuma Creek 2 @ Aneth
Mesa @ Ojo

Nizhoni 2 @ Eva B

Atsa Biyaazh @ Nizhoni 1
Nenahnezad @ Newcomb
BYE- Montezuma Creek 1

Mon., Feb. 9. 2026

Aneth @ Nizhoni 2

Nizhoni 1 @ Ojo

Montezuma Creek 2 @ Nenahnezad
Atsa Biyaazh @ Montezuma Creek 1
Mesa @ Eva B

BYE- Newcomb

Wed.. Feb. 18. 2026
Coaches Meeting @ 3:30pm

Fri-Sat., Feb. 20-21, 2026

FINALS TOURNAMENT:
FRIDAY- HIGHER SEED HOSTS
SATURDAY- @ NAVAJO PREP



